HEAT EXCHANGER
2010 www.bomex-hk.com
HEAT EXCHANGER
2010www.bomex-hk.com
8.HEAT EXCHANGER
Heat exchangers find wide applications in such industries as finechemicales, food,
pharmaceutical and leather, with large exchange surface area, high efficiency and other
features.

Normal pressure: 		       0.1Mpa
Negative pressure:   pressure difference between the shell and  coil wall is ≤0.1Mpa.
HEAT EXCHANGER
2010 www.bomex-hk.com
8.1.1 Boilers A
AREA
 m2
DN DN1 DN2 L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
CAT. NO.
0.3
100 15 25 450 300  65 QHR-PG-100/25A
100 15 40 450 300  80 QHR-PG-100/40A
100 15 50 450 300  85 QHR-PG-100/50A
100 15 80 450 300  100 QHR-PG-100/80A
0.6
150 25 25 525 355  65 QHR-PG-150/25A
150 25 40 525 355  80 QHR-PG-150/40A
150 25 50 525 355  85 QHR-PG-150/50A
150 25 80 525 355  100 QHR-PG-150/80A
150 25 100* 525 355  125     QHR-PG-150/100A
1
Φ180 25 25 620 430  65 QHR-PG-180/25A
Φ180 25 40 620 430  80 QHR-PG-180/40A
Φ180 25 50 620 430 85 QHR-PG-180/50A
Φ180 25 80 620 430   100 QHR-PG-180/80A
Φ180 25 100* 620 430  125 QHR-PG-180/100A
1.5
Φ230 40 25 725 485  65 QHR-PG-230/25A
Φ230 40 40 725 485  80 QHR-PG-230/40A
Φ230 40 50 725 485  85 QHR-PG-230/50A
Φ230 40 80 725 485  100 QHR-PG-230/80A
Φ230 40 100* 725 485  125 QHR-PG-230/100A
2
300 50 50 760 485  85 QHR-PG-300/50A
300 50 80 760 485  100 QHR-PG-300/80A
300 50 100* 760 485  125   QHR-PG-300/100A
* DN100 is plane joint.
8.1.2 Boilers B
AREA
 m2
DN DN1 L
mm
L1
mm
CAT. NO.
0.3 100* 15 450 300 QHR-PG-100/0.3B
0.6 150 25 525 355 QHR-PG-150/0.6B
1 Φ180 25 620 430 QHR-PG-180/1B
1.5 Φ230 40 725 485 QHR-PG-230/1.5B
2 300 50 765 485 QHR-PG-300/2B
8-2
* DN100 is plane joint.
HEAT EXCHANGER
2010www.bomex-hk.com
8.1.3 Immersions
AREA
m2
 DN1  N2 DN3 b
mm
h
mm
h2
mm
L2
mm
CAT. NO.
0.6 Φ180 25 25 122 175 290 122 QHR-PGCR-0.6
1 Φ230 25 25 146 175 310 146 QHR- PGCR-1
8.1.4 Product  coolers
AREA
m2
DN1 DN2 d
mm
h
mm
l2
mm
l3
mm
l4
mm
CAT. NO.
0.3 25 25 110 500 125 300 100 QHR-PGCP-0.3
8.1.5 Vent Condensers
TYPA AREA
m2
Φ  DN1 DN2 L
mm
  Φ1 CAT. NO.
A 0.6 120 50 50 1000 22 QHR-FB-50/50
8.1.6 Big Area Cooler
AREA
m2
DN DN1 L
mm
CAT. NO.
   2.5 300 4×25 600 QHR-PG-300/2.5 A
It is under testing.
8-3
AREA
m2
DN DN1 L
mm
CAT. NO.
2.5N 300 2×25 600 QHR-PG-300/2.5 B
AREA
m2
DN DN1 L
mm
CAT. NO.
     6.5 400 6×50 850 QHR-PG-400/6.5
HEAT EXCHANGER
2010 www.bomex-hk.com
8.2 SHELL AND TUBE HEAT EXCHANGER
Shell and Tube Heat Exchangers are widely used in many industries, such as chemical,

m2
Φ
mm
DN DN1 L
mm
CAT. NO.
3(vertical)
Φ180
DN25-N100
25 ～2000 QHR-LG-180/3/DN/L
3(horizontal) 25 ～2000 QHR-LG-180/3/DN/W
5(vertical)
Φ230
40 ～2350 QHR-LG-230/5/DN/L
5(horizontal) 40 ～2350 QHR-LG-230/5/DN/W
10(horizontal) Φ315 50 ～2200 QHR-LG-300/10/DN/W
8-6
■     The joint diameter of the above heat exchanger is standard, but the size and direction
can be changed upon request.
■     Please specify the way of assembly when ordering.
■     If it works under vacuum condition, please specify.
HEAT EXCHANGER
2010www.bomex-hk.com8-7
8.2.2 Type B
AREA
m2
Φ
mm
 DN1 DN2 DN3
DN4
DN5
L
mm
L1
mm
CAT. NO.
4 (horizontal) Φ180 50 50 50 50 ～2200 ～900 QHR-LG-180/4W
6 (horizontal)
Φ230 100 50 50 50
～2400 ～900 QHR-LG-230/6W
10 (horizontal) ～3500 ～2000      QHR-LG-230/10W
12 (horizontal)
300 150  50 150 100
～2600 ～550 QHR-LG-300/12W
16 (horizontal) ～3100 ～1050 QHR-LG-300/16W
20 (horizontal) ～3600 ～1550 QHR-LG-300/20W
25 (horizontal) ～4100 ～2050 QHR-LG-300/25W
DN1: inlet
DN2: vacuum or  discharge outlet
DN3: outlet
DN4: inlet of condensed water